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Red Division

Taylors Folklore
Breaking Ankles
Lunatic Fringe
Slores 4

Blue Division

Wayne

Vulgar Display of Power
Pandora Spiders
Pigskin and Lace

White Division

Venom D5-#10 S
Doomsday Defense
Wanna Bet

BIG

Total Points

Venom D5-#10 S
Vulgar Display of Power
Wayne

Taylors Folklore
Doomsday Defense
Wanna Bet

Lunatic Fringe

BIG

Breaking Ankles
Pandora Spiders
Pigskin and Lace
Slores 4
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281.10
269.20
268.35
266.80
257.75
238.40
228.55
227.55
224.60
220.70
213.30
201.35
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PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

PF
266.80
224.60
228.55
175.05

PF
268.35
249.60
220.70
213.30

PF
281.10
257.75
238.40
227.55
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PA
191.15
212.45
236.95
254.45

PA
208.80
246.00
235.65
261.50

PA
258.05
267.15
227.25
252.35

PTS
266.80
224.60
228.55
201.35

PTS
268.35
269.20
220.70
213.30

PTS
281.10
257.75
238.40
227.55
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